

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6559/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2010 in WP No. 603/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

AMIT AGRAWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief with appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4479 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and prayer
for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4476 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 03/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice in the special leave petitions as
also in the prayers for interim relief.

In the meantime, interim stay granted by the
High Court in the writ petitions shall continue to be
in force.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos.4192/2011 and connected
matters.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master