

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 21223-21225/2012(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2010 in WP No.692/2003,WP
No.693/2003 and WP No.1067/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT
BILASPUR)

RAM MURAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 12/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for
petitioners to file the requisite documents, if not, list before
the Court.[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asst.Registrar