

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4192/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2010 in WP No.  
232/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

YADUVANSH PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21223-21225 of 2012  
[RAM MURAT & ORS. V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.]  
With IA NOS. 1-3 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP,  
condonation of delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4497-4501 of 2011  
[BINOD PRASAD GUPTA AND ORS. ETC. ETC. V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH  
AND ORS.]  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4788-4793 of 2011  
[SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA AND ORS. ETC. ETC. V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH  
AND ORS.]  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5006-5011 of 2011  
[NIRANJAN DAS AND ORS. ETC. ETC. V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND  
ORS.]  
(With application for exemption from filing official  
translation, permission to file additional documents, prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5114-5118 of 2011  
[MADAN MOHAN BEHRA ETC. ETC. V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND ORS.  
ETC. ETC.]  
(With application for exemption from filing official  
translation, permission to file additional documents, prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5183-5186 of 2011  
[RAJAN GUPTA V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND ORS.]  
(With application for exemption from filing official  
translation, permission to file additional documents, prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6559 of 2011  
[AMIT AGRAWAL V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.]  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO.4192 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 7263 of 2011  
[SOHAN LAL & ANR. V. STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.]  
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 7264 of 2011  
[PANKAJ GUPTA V. STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.]



List thereafter.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER