

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4192/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2010 in WP No.232/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

YADUVANSH PRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21223-21225 of 2012

(With appln. for c/d in filing/refiling SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4497-4501 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4788-4793 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5006-5011 of 2011

(With appln. for exem. From filing OT and permission to file addl.

documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5114-5118 of 2011

(With appln. for exem. From filing OT and permission to file addl.

documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5183-5186 of 2011

(With appln. for exem. From filing OT and permission to file addl.

documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6559 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7263 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 7264 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 8114 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8115 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8116 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8117 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

Date: 09/05/2014

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Raj Kumari Banju, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Sahay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after service is complete in all
matters.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum- PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER