

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4192/2011

YADUVANSH PRASAD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

- SLP(C) No. 4497-4501/2011
- SLP(C) No. 4788-4793/2011
- SLP(C) No. 5006-5011/2011
- SLP(C) No. 5114-5118/2011
- SLP(C) No. 5183-5186/2011
- SLP(C) No. 6559/2011
- SLP(C) No. 8116/2011
- SLP(C) No. 8117/2011
- S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21223-21225/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sayuj Banerjee,adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. T. N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. P. P. Singh,Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Selvin Raja,adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr.Atul Jha,adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks time as last chance is given to the petitioner to
take fresh steps for the service of notice to the respondent No.2
in SLP(C) No.6559/2011. Four weeks time as last chance is given to

Signature Not Verified

the respondent State to file the counter affidavit.

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.09.18

16:17:17 IST

Reason: List again on 3.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB