

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8115/2011

VISHNU VERMA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 18/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarun Gulia,Adv.
Mr. Anantha Narayana M.g.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.2.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG